

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	Atc	Bill	
Name of work -	Construction of road from Majlikans to Malikana Dom tols, under Dardhanga Block.				
Agency -	M/s Ananya Corporation.				
Agreement No -	49 SPD/2019-20/				
Rate -	20.11% below (MMGM - 54)				
Agreement Value -	Rs 135,95,074/-				

Date of work start - 13-02-2020

Date of work completion - 12-02-2021

Date of entry - 20/09/2020.

- ① Setting out Reference & working Bench marks.
Qty. 2 Nos.

- ② Construction of reference pillar
Bunjee - Qty. 8.0 Nos.

- ③ clearing and grubbing of road Land - all complete job.

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation 3150.00 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Bill value					R. 1533655.00
Limit as per allotment					R. 785106.00
<u>Memo of payment</u>					
5% SD					R. 89255.00
3% PSD					R. 23553.00
2% GST					R. 15702.00
1% CGST					R. 7851.00
1% SGST					R. 7851.00
1% L. & C.					R. 7851.00
Royalty					R. 48050.00
S. fee					R. 18761.00
10% EOT					R. 78511.00
By cheque					R. 537721.00
Total					R. 785106.00
Passed for R. 785106.00 Rupees					
Seven Lakh Eighty Five Thousand					
One Hundred sixty					
 20/4/23 कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल दरभंग-1 20/4/23 20/4/23					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7th ONAK Recast wall)					
W/P - Const of Road from with maintenance work from Manjhiyans to Malikon from tols under Darbhanga Sadar Agency - Ananya Construction At - tols Raki Andhretari.					
Aggr No - 49 SPD of 2019-20 MMGSY (SL)					
D.O. start - 13.02.2020					
D.O. Comp - 12-02-21					
A.O. Act-comp - 15/06/22					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① R-bench Mark - V-T-M-B-P-51					
2 Nos @ 4043.35 -					Rs 8087.00
② R-pillar - V-T-M-B-P-51					
8 Nos @ 1854.47 -					Rs 14836.00
③ Clearing and Grubbing new land - V-T-M-B-P-51					
0.658 Hect @ 49496.70 -					Rs 32569.02
④ Excavation for Road work - self V-T-M-B-P-51					
43.688 @ 7460.00					Rs 32570.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Const of embankment with L-1000M V-T-M-B-P-51					
475.35M ³ @ 175.11 -					Rs 83238.00
⑥ E/N in embankment with L-1000M V-T-M-B-P-51					
1109.16M ³ @ 139.62 -					Rs 154861.00
⑦ Subgrade & shoulder V-T-M-B-P-51					
1419.75M ³ @ 176.75 -					Rs 250941.00
⑧ G.S.B Gr-II Mat. V-T-M-B-P-52					
1102.498 @ 2553.24 -					Rs 2815493.00
⑨ 100M Gr-II Mat. V-T-M-B-P-52					
509.33M ³ @ 3183.17 -					Rs 1621284.00
⑩ Prime coat (SS1) M B P-52					
4601.813M ² @ 41.30 -					Rs 190055.00
⑪ Tack coat (RL1) 4601.813 @ 14.01 -					Rs 64471.00
⑫ 20 mm N SS (Subd crp) V-T-M-B-P-52					
4601.813M ² @ 197.54 -					Rs 909042.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) RCC MTD Pavement V-MB P-52 402.948 M @ 6760.75 - Rs					
(14) Ordinary K-M Stone - P/52 3 Nos @ 2286.46 - Rs 6859.00					
(15) 200mm stone MB P-52 8 Nos @ 605.37 - Rs 4843.00					
(16) MMGY sign board - P-53 3 Nos @ 9375.84 - Rs 28128.00					
(17) 600mm x 600mm V-MB P-53 8 Nos @ 3969.748 - Rs 31758.00					
(18) 600mm circular board - V-P-52 6 Nos 5076.704 - Rs 30580.00					
(19) 600 x 450 mm DB board V-MB P-53 4 Nos @ 4981.346 - Rs 19925.00					
(20) Boundary pillar MB P-53 20 Nos @ 546.01 - Rs 10920.00					
(21) Road Marking V-MB P-53 243.00 M ² @ 735.40 Continuation Rs 178702.00					
					Rs 9264649.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f-					
(22) Road masonry on peepohm MB--P-54					
133.0 M ² @ 817.22-				Rs	108690.00
(23) E/W in excavation of structure MBP-54					
140.68 M ³ @ 260.59-				Rs	36526.00
(24) Type B Bedding V-M B P-54					
15.81 M ² @ 449.06				Rs	7100.00
(25) Peepohm foundation V-T-M-B-P-54					
12.99 M ³ @ 5432.06				Rs	70562.00
(26) B/W in c/m (1:4) in sub-structure V-M B P-54					
119.73 @ 5756.07				Rs	9174.00
(27) HP 3600 ϕ H.P V-P-54					
22.50 RM @ 2557.06				Rs	57534.00
(28) HP 31000 ϕ H.P V-T-M-B-P-54					
22.50 RM @ 3520.07				Rs	79202.00
C-O-				Rs	10313437.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

② plastering with c.m.

(1:4) -

V.T.M.B.P-55

145.95M² @ 170.89 -

Rs- 24938.00

③ Painting two

coat - V.M.P.P-55

145.95M² @ 126.59 -

Rs- 18476.00

Rs- 10356851.00

Add GST @ 12%

1242822.00

Add Less @ 1%

103569.00

Add S-1 @ 15%

11703242.00

Deduct 0.11% as

per Agr -

(-) 12894.00

Rs- 11690368.00

Deduct 4% as

10941819.00

Payment

748549.00

say Rs 748549.00

Resh
04/05/23
JB

04/05/23
PR

04/05/23